
Teams : Home V is itor

Date Plac e A ttendanc eJ a n  1 2 ,  2 0 1 9 0 

  C a l B e rk e le y  M e n S t a n f o rd  M e n

N C A A  G y m n a s tic s  S c o re  S h e e t

Name 1 2 3 4 nd A V E 1 2 3 4 nd A V ENameD D5 5

7 . 8 7 . 6 9 . 0 9 . 3 B ry a n  P e r la11 2 . 8 0 0 1 4 . 4 5 0 1  Y u -C h e n  L e e 1 1 4  1 3 0  5 . 1 5 . 3

7 . 7 7 . 5 8 . 4 8 . 6 A n d re w  B it n e r21 2 . 9 0 0 1 3 . 5 0 0 2  K y le  A b e 1 0 9  1 2 0  5 . 3 5 . 0

8 . 3 8 . 4 -0 . 1 8 . 1 7 . 9 B ro d y  M a lo n e31 3 . 6 5 0 1 3 . 6 0 0 3  D a r re n  W o n g 1 0 6  1 2 7  5 . 4 5 . 6

8 . 7 8 . 8 9 . 0 9 . 0 B a ile y  P e re z41 3 . 9 5 0 1 4 . 5 0 0 4  S h a n e  S a d ig h i 1 1 3  1 2 9  5 . 2 5 . 5

8 . 2 8 . 0 9 . 3 9 . 1 C o n n o r  L e w is51 3 . 3 0 0 1 4 . 7 0 0 5  K y t e  C r ig g e r 1 1 0  1 2 6  5 . 2 5 . 5

8 . 6 8 . 6 8 . 6 8 . 8 B la k e  W ils o n61 3 . 8 0 0 1 3 . 6 0 0 6  A a ro n  M a h 1 0 1  1 3 8  5 . 2 4 . 9

F lo o r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : F lo o r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 7 .6 0 0 7 0 .8 5 06 7 .6 0 0 7 0 .8 5 0

7 . 3 7 . 0 7 . 7 7 . 7 G ra n t  B re c k e n r id g e11 2 . 2 5 0 1 1 . 9 0 0 1  H a r r is o n  P la t e 1 0 7  1 0 6 7  5 . 1 4 . 2

7 . 2 7 . 2 7 . 2 7 . 3 -4 . 0 A n d re w  B it n e r21 1 . 8 0 0 7 . 1 5 0 2  M it c h e ll A w is u s 1 1 1  1 2 0  4 . 6 3 . 9

7 . 8 8 . 1 7 . 7 7 . 4 B ro d y  M a lo n e31 2 . 7 5 0 1 2 . 7 5 0 3  D a r re n  W o n g 1 0 6  1 2 7  4 . 8 5 . 2

7 . 6 7 . 9 7 . 5 7 . 8 I a n  G u n t h e r41 2 . 5 5 0 1 2 . 9 5 0 4  M a t t h e w  R a n d o lp h 1 1 2  1 2 3  4 . 8 5 . 3

6 . 8 6 . 6 8 . 4 8 . 1 B la k e  S u n51 1 . 8 0 0 1 3 . 1 5 0 5  J o s e p h  D ix o n 1 0 8  1 3 4  5 . 1 4 . 9

5 . 8 5 . 7 8 . 2 8 . 3 J o e y  R in g e r61 0 . 6 5 0 1 3 . 6 5 0 6  A a ro n  M a h 1 0 1  1 3 2  4 . 9 5 . 4

P o m m e l S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : P o m m e l S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 1 .1 5 0 1 2 8 .7 5 0 6 4 .4 0 0 1 3 5 .2 5 0

8 . 0 8 . 2 8 . 6 8 . 5 T re v o r  D iG e r la m o11 2 . 6 0 0 1 3 . 5 5 0 1  K y t e  C r ig g e r 1 1 0  1 2 1  4 . 5 5 . 0

7 . 9 7 . 6 9 . 0 9 . 0 G ra n t  B re c k e n r id g e21 2 . 1 5 0 1 3 . 6 0 0 2  D a r re n  W o n g 1 0 6  1 0 6 7  4 . 4 4 . 6

8 . 4 8 . 7 8 . 0 8 . 1 A n d re w  B it n e r31 3 . 5 5 0 1 2 . 7 5 0 3  S h a n e  S a d ig h i 1 1 3  1 2 0  5 . 0 4 . 7

8 . 2 8 . 0 8 . 6 8 . 5 B ro d y  M a lo n e41 2 . 5 0 0 1 3 . 7 5 0 4  A a ro n  M a h 1 0 1  1 2 7  4 . 4 5 . 2

7 . 4 7 . 2 9 . 1 9 . 2 I a n  G u n t h e r51 2 . 5 0 0 1 4 . 0 5 0 5  A n t o n  V o ro n a 1 0 3  1 2 3  5 . 2 4 . 9

8 . 6 8 . 4 8 . 2 8 . 1 T h o m a s  L e e61 3 . 7 0 0 1 3 . 1 5 0 6  H a r r is o n  P la t e 1 0 7  1 2 5  5 . 2 5 . 0

R in g s  S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : R in g s  S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :1 9 3 .6 0 0 2 0 3 .3 5 06 4 .8 5 0 6 8 .1 0 0

19 . 2 9 . 3 1 3 . 6 5 0  B a r re t t  W e is s 9 . 1 8 . 9 1 3 . 8 0 0 1  Y u -C h e n  L e e 1 1 4  1 3 7  4 . 4 4 . 8

28 . 5 8 . 7 -0 . 3 1 3 . 1 0 0  G ra n t  B re c k e n r id g e 9 . 4 9 . 5 -0 . 1 1 4 . 1 5 0 2  A s a d  J o o m a 1 1 5  1 0 6 7  4 . 8 4 . 8

39 . 1 9 . 0 1 3 . 8 5 0  B ro d y  M a lo n e 9 . 2 9 . 3 1 4 . 4 5 0 3  C a le b  R ic k a rd 1 0 5  1 2 7  4 . 8 5 . 2

49 . 1 9 . 2 1 3 . 9 5 0  B a ile y  P e re z 9 . 1 9 . 1 1 4 . 3 0 0 4  S h a n e  S a d ig h i 1 1 3  1 2 9  4 . 8 5 . 2

59 . 2 9 . 3 1 4 . 0 5 0  B ry a n  P e r la 9 . 3 9 . 3 1 4 . 5 0 0 5  D a r re n  W o n g 1 0 6  1 3 0  4 . 8 5 . 2

68 . 6 8 . 7 1 3 . 8 5 0  C o n n o r  L e w is 8 . 9 9 . 0 -0 . 1 1 3 . 6 5 0 6  K y le  A b e 1 0 9  1 2 6  5 . 2 4 . 8

Va u lt S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : Va u lt S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 9 .3 5 0 2 6 2 .9 5 0 7 1 .2 0 0 2 7 4 .5 5 0

17 . 7 7 . 9 1 2 . 9 0 0  B ro d y  M a lo n e 8 . 6 8 . 8 1 3 . 8 0 0 1  A n g le  H a ro 1 0 2  1 2 7  5 . 1 5 . 1

27 . 6 7 . 5 1 2 . 0 5 0  I a n  G u n t h e r 8 . 8 8 . 7 1 4 . 0 5 0 2  B e n ja m in  A llin s 1 0 4  1 2 3  4 . 5 5 . 3

37 . 9 7 . 7 1 2 . 1 0 0  B a ile y  P e re z 8 . 7 8 . 9 1 3 . 4 0 0 3  D a r re n  W o n g 1 0 6  1 2 9  4 . 3 4 . 6

48 . 4 8 . 3 1 3 . 3 5 0  T h o m a s  L e e 8 . 5 8 . 6 1 4 . 0 5 0 4  K y t e  C r ig g e r 1 1 0  1 2 5  5 . 0 5 . 5

58 . 9 9 . 1 1 3 . 8 0 0  G ra n t  B re c k e n r id g e 9 . 2 9 . 1 1 4 . 6 5 0 5  M it c h e ll A w is u s 1 1 1  1 0 6 7  4 . 8 5 . 5

68 . 2 8 . 3 1 3 . 5 5 0  B la k e  S u n 9 . 0 9 . 1 1 4 . 3 5 0 6  A a ro n  M a h 1 0 1  1 3 4  5 . 3 5 . 3

P . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : P . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 5 .7 0 0 3 2 8 .6 5 0 7 0 .9 0 0 3 4 5 .4 5 0

18 . 5 8 . 5 1 2 . 5 0 0  D a v id  J e s s e n 8 . 9 8 . 7 1 3 . 5 0 0 1  B e n ja m in  A llin s 1 0 4  1 2 4  4 . 0 4 . 7

27 . 7 8 . 0 1 2 . 2 5 0  A n d re w  B it n e r 8 . 5 8 . 7 1 3 . 1 0 0 2  A n g le  H a ro 1 0 2  1 2 0  4 . 4 4 . 5

38 . 1 8 . 3 1 3 . 0 0 0  I a n  G u n t h e r 8 . 3 8 . 5 1 3 . 1 0 0 3  D a r re n  W o n g 1 0 6  1 2 3  4 . 8 4 . 7

46 . 8 7 . 2 1 1 . 9 0 0  B ro d y  M a lo n e 6 . 1 6 . 4 1 1 . 6 5 0 4  C a le b  R ic k a rd 1 0 5  1 2 7  4 . 9 5 . 4

57 . 4 7 . 5 1 2 . 4 5 0  G ra n t  B re c k e n r id g e 7 . 4 7 . 7 1 3 . 0 5 0 5  K y t e  C r ig g e r 1 1 0  1 0 6 7  5 . 0 5 . 5

68 . 1 8 . 1 1 3 . 5 0 0  J a c o b  B a r ru s 8 . 1 8 . 0 1 3 . 0 5 0 6  A a ro n  M a h 1 0 1  1 1 9  5 . 4 5 . 0

H . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : H . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 3 .7 0 0 3 9 2 .3 5 0 6 5 .8 0 0 4 1 1 .2 5 0
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A ll-A rounders A ll-A rounders

F in a l  T e a m  S c o re : 3 9 2 .3 5 0 F in a l  T e a m  S c o re : 4 1 1 .2 5 0

H B

P B

W o n g

1 3 . 6 5 0

1 2 . 7 5 0

1 2 . 1 5 0

1 4 . 0 5 0

1 2 . 1 0 0

1 3 . 0 0 0

7 7 . 7 0 0

B it n e r

1 3 . 5 0 0

7 . 1 5 0

1 2 . 7 5 0

1 2 . 8 5 0

1 3 . 7 0 0

1 3 . 1 0 0

7 3 . 0 5 0

M a lo n e

1 3 . 6 0 0

1 2 . 7 5 0

1 3 . 7 5 0

1 4 . 4 5 0

1 3 . 8 0 0

1 1 . 6 5 0

8 0 . 0 0 0

P e re z

1 4 . 5 0 0

1 0 . 7 0 0

1 2 . 9 5 0

1 4 . 3 0 0

1 3 . 4 0 0

1 3 . 0 5 0

7 8 . 9 0 0

B re c k e n r id g e

1 3 . 4 0 0

1 1 . 9 0 0

1 3 . 6 0 0

1 4 . 1 5 0

1 4 . 6 5 0

1 3 . 0 5 0

8 0 . 7 5 0

Judg e's Sig natures * F X * PH * SR * VT

* H ead Judg e

C oach's Sig nature C oach's Sig nature  

* PB * H B

 H B PB VT SR PH F X

P ro S co re  v 5 . 6 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 8  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H ig h  S ie rra  G y m n a s t ic s
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2 0 1 9  C B C  N C A A  M e e t
Event Results  - P om m el
Ja n 12, 2019

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 2 /2 0 1 9  9 :2 7  P M

Me n /  NC /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 01

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutDiff Exe c ND

Joey R inger1 132 S tanford M en 13.650 0.0005.400 8.250 _._

Blake  S un2 134 S tanford M en 13.150 0.5004.900 8.250 _._

Ian Gunther3 123 S tanford M en 12.950 0.7005.300 7.650 _._

Darren W ong4T 106 Ca l M en 12.750 0.9004.800 7.950 _._

Brody M a lone5T 127 S tanford M en 12.750 0.9005.200 7.550 _._

M atthew  Randolph6 112 Ca l M en 12.550 1.1004.800 7.750 _._

Harr ison Pla te7 107 Ca l M en 12.250 1.4005.100 7.150 _._

Grant Breckenr idge8 1067 S tanford M en 11.900 1.7504.200 7.700 _._

M itche ll Aw isus9T 111 Ca l M en 11.800 1.8504.600 7.200 _._

Joseph Dixon10T 108 Ca l M en 11.800 1.8505.100 6.700 _._

Ba iley Pe rez11 129 S tanford M en 10.700 2.9503.700 7.000 _._

Aaron M ah12 101 Ca l M en 10.650 3.0004.900 5.750 _._

Andrew  Bitne r13 120 S tanford M en 7.150 6.5003.900 7.250 -4.0

P ro S co re  v 5 . 6 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 8  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H ig h  S ie rra  G y m n a s t ic s



2 0 1 9  C B C  N C A A  M e e t
Event Results  - Floor
Ja n 12, 2019

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 2 /2 0 1 9  9 :2 7  P M

Me n /  NC /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 01

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutDiff Exe c ND

Connor Lew is1 126 S tanford M en 14.700 0.0005.500 9.200 _._

Ba iley Pe rez2 129 S tanford M en 14.500 0.2005.500 9.000 _._

Bryan Pe r la3 130 S tanford M en 14.450 0.2505.300 9.150 _._

S hane  S adighi4 113 Ca l M en 13.950 0.7505.200 8.750 _._

Aaron M ah5 101 Ca l M en 13.800 0.9005.200 8.600 _._

Darren W ong6 106 Ca l M en 13.650 1.0505.400 8.350 -0.1

Blake  W ilson7T 138 S tanford M en 13.600 1.1004.900 8.700 _._

Brody M a lone8T 127 S tanford M en 13.600 1.1005.600 8.000 _._

Andrew  Bitne r9 120 S tanford M en 13.500 1.2005.000 8.500 _._

Grant Breckenr idge10 1067 S tanford M en 13.400 1.3005.100 8.400 -0.1

Kyte  C r igger11 110 Ca l M en 13.300 1.4005.200 8.100 _._

Kyle  Abe12 109 Ca l M en 12.900 1.8005.300 7.600 _._

Yu-Chen Lee13 114 Ca l M en 12.800 1.9005.100 7.700 _._

P ro S co re  v 5 . 6 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 8  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H ig h  S ie rra  G y m n a s t ic s



2 0 1 9  C B C  N C A A  M e e t
Event Results  - Va ult
Ja n 12, 2019

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 2 /2 0 1 9  9 :2 8  P M

Me n /  NC /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 01

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutDiff Exe c ND

Bryan Pe r la1 130 S tanford M en 14.500 0.0005.200 9.300 _._

Brody M a lone2 127 S tanford M en 14.450 0.0505.200 9.250 _._

Ba iley Pe rez3 129 S tanford M en 14.300 0.2005.200 9.100 _._

Grant Breckenr idge4 1067 S tanford M en 14.150 0.3504.800 9.450 -0.1

Darren W ong5 106 Ca l M en 14.050 0.4504.800 9.250 _._

S hane  S adighi6 113 Ca l M en 13.950 0.5504.800 9.150 _._

Ca leb R icka rd7T 105 Ca l M en 13.850 0.6504.800 9.050 _._

Kyle  Abe8T 109 Ca l M en 13.850 0.6505.200 8.650 _._

Barre tt W e iss9 137 S tanford M en 13.800 0.7004.800 9.000 _._

Yu-Chen Lee10T 114 Ca l M en 13.650 0.8504.400 9.250 _._

Connor Lew is11T 126 S tanford M en 13.650 0.8504.800 8.950 -0.1

A sad Joom a12 115 Ca l M en 13.100 1.4004.800 8.600 -0.3

Andrew  Bitne r13 120 S tanford M en 12.850 1.6504.000 8.850 _._

P ro S co re  v 5 . 6 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 8  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H ig h  S ie rra  G y m n a s t ic s



2 0 1 9  C B C  N C A A  M e e t
Event Results  - R ings
Ja n 12, 2019

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 2 /2 0 1 9  9 :2 8  P M

Me n /  NC /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 01

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutDiff Exe c ND

Ian Gunther1 123 S tanford M en 14.050 0.0004.900 9.150 _._

Brody M a lone2 127 S tanford M en 13.750 0.3005.200 8.550 _._

Harr ison Pla te3 107 Ca l M en 13.700 0.3505.200 8.500 _._

Grant Breckenr idge4 1067 S tanford M en 13.600 0.4504.600 9.000 _._

T revor DiGer lam o5* 121 S tanford M en 13.550 0.5005.000 8.550 _._

S hane  S adighi6* 113 Ca l M en 13.550 0.5005.000 8.550 _._

T hom as Lee7 125 S tanford M en 13.150 0.9005.000 8.150 _._

Ba iley Pe rez8 129 S tanford M en 12.950 1.1004.400 8.550 _._

Andrew  Bitne r9 120 S tanford M en 12.750 1.3004.700 8.050 _._

Kyte  C r igger10 110 Ca l M en 12.600 1.4504.500 8.100 _._

Aaron M ah11T 101 Ca l M en 12.500 1.5504.400 8.100 _._

Anton Vorona12T 103 Ca l M en 12.500 1.5505.200 7.300 _._

Darren W ong13 106 Ca l M en 12.150 1.9004.400 7.750 _._

P ro S co re  v 5 . 6 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 8  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H ig h  S ie rra  G y m n a s t ic s



2 0 1 9  C B C  N C A A  M e e t
Event Results  - H  Ba r
Ja n 12, 2019

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 2 /2 0 1 9  9 :2 8  P M

Me n /  NC /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 01

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutDiff Exe c ND

David Jessen1T 124 S tanford M en 13.500 0.0004.700 8.800 _._

Aaron M ah2T 101 Ca l M en 13.500 0.0005.400 8.100 _._

Andrew  Bitne r3T 120 S tanford M en 13.100 0.4004.500 8.600 _._

Ian Gunther4T 123 S tanford M en 13.100 0.4004.700 8.400 _._

Ba iley Pe rez5* 129 S tanford M en 13.050 0.4505.000 8.050 _._

Jacob Barrus6* 119 S tanford M en 13.050 0.4505.000 8.050 _._

Grant Breckenr idge7T 1067 S tanford M en 13.050 0.4505.500 7.550 _._

Darren W ong8 106 Ca l M en 13.000 0.5004.800 8.200 _._

Benjam in A llins9 104 Ca l M en 12.500 1.0004.000 8.500 _._

Kyte  C r igger10 110 Ca l M en 12.450 1.0505.000 7.450 _._

Angle  Haro11 102 Ca l M en 12.250 1.2504.400 7.850 _._

Ca leb R icka rd12 105 Ca l M en 11.900 1.6004.900 7.000 _._

Brody M a lone13 127 S tanford M en 11.650 1.8505.400 6.250 _._

P ro S co re  v 5 . 6 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 8  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H ig h  S ie rra  G y m n a s t ic s



2 0 1 9  C B C  N C A A  M e e t
Event Results  - P  Ba rs
Ja n 12, 2019

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 2 /2 0 1 9  9 :2 8  P M

Me n /  NC /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 01

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutDiff Exe c ND

Grant Breckenr idge1 1067 S tanford M en 14.650 0.0005.500 9.150 _._

Blake  S un2 134 S tanford M en 14.350 0.3005.300 9.050 _._

Ian Gunther3T 123 S tanford M en 14.050 0.6005.300 8.750 _._

T hom as Lee4T 125 S tanford M en 14.050 0.6005.500 8.550 _._

M itche ll Aw isus5T 111 Ca l M en 13.800 0.8504.800 9.000 _._

Brody M a lone6T 127 S tanford M en 13.800 0.8505.100 8.700 _._

Andrew  Bitne r7 120 S tanford M en 13.700 0.9505.300 8.400 _._

Aaron M ah8 101 Ca l M en 13.550 1.1005.300 8.250 _._

Ba iley Pe rez9 129 S tanford M en 13.400 1.2504.600 8.800 _._

Kyte  C r igger10 110 Ca l M en 13.350 1.3005.000 8.350 _._

Angle  Haro11 102 Ca l M en 12.900 1.7505.100 7.800 _._

Darren W ong12 106 Ca l M en 12.100 2.5504.300 7.800 _._

Benjam in A llins13 104 Ca l M en 12.050 2.6004.500 7.550 _._

P ro S co re  v 5 . 6 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 8  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H ig h  S ie rra  G y m n a s t ic s



2 0 1 9  C B C  N C A A  M e e t
Event Results  - AA
Ja n 12, 2019

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 2 /2 0 1 9  9 :2 8  P M

Me n /  NC /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 01

Num Na meRa nk Gy m A A

Grant Breckenr idge1067 13.400 11.900 14.15013.600 13.05014.650 80.750S tanford M en1 

Brody M a lone127 13.600 12.750 14.45013.750 11.65013.800 80.000S tanford M en2 

Ba iley Pe rez129 14.500 10.700 14.30012.950 13.05013.400 78.900S tanford M en3 

Darren W ong106 13.650 12.750 14.05012.150 13.00012.100 77.700Ca l M en4 

Andrew  Bitne r120 13.500 7.150 12.85012.750 13.10013.700 73.050S tanford M en5 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 6 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 8  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H ig h  S ie rra  G y m n a s t ic s
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